RANCE 2025 | TICKET PRICES
DATE (VENUE) OFF E;MATCH POOL PHASE 6 a

Fri, 8 Sept (Saint-Denis) 21:00 A FRANCE v NEW ZEALAND 80€| 170 €| 350 €| 550 €
Sat, 9 Sept (Saint-Etienne) 13:00 A ITALY v NAMIBIA 20€| 36€| 56€ | 96€
Sat, 9 Sept (Bordeaux) 15:30 1 IRELAND v ROMANIA 2B€ | 4B€| 72€ | N6 €
Sat, 9 Sept (Saint-Denis) 18:00 C AUSTRALIA v GEORGIA 28€ | 48€| 72€ | 16 €
Sat, 9 Sept (Marseille) 21:00 D ENGLAND v ARGENTINA 75€ | 135€| 210 €| 300 €
Sun, 10 Sept (Toulouse) 13:00 D JAPAN v CHILE 28€ | 48€| 72€ | 16 €
Sun, 10 Sept (Marseille) 17:45 [ SOUTH AFRICA v SCOTLAND 45€ | B1€ | 153 €| 216 €
Sun, 10 Sept (Bordeaux) 21:00 C WALES v FlJI 45€ | B1€ | 153 €| 216 €
Thu, 14 Sept (Lille Métropole) 21:00 A FRANCE v URUGUAY 45€ | B1€ | 153 €| 216 €
Fri, 15 Sept (Toulouse) 21:00 A NEW ZEALAND v NAMIBIA 40€ | 64€ | 120€| 176 €
Sat, 16 Sept (Bordeaux) 15:00 D SAMOA v CHILE 10€| 20€| 32€ | 52€
Sat, 16 Sept (Nice) 17:45 (C WALES v QUALIFIER WINNER 2B€ | 4B€| 72€ | N6 €
Sat, 16 Sept (Nantes) 21:00 B IRELAND v TONGA 2B€ | 4B€| 72€ | N6 €
Sun, 17 Sept (Bordeaux) 15:00 B SOUTH AFRICA v ROMANIA 28€ | 4B€| 72€ | N6 €
Sun, 17 Sept (Saint-Etienne) 17:45 © AUSTRALIA v FlJI 40€ | 64€ | 120€| 176 €
Sun, 17 Sept (Nice) 21:00 D ENGLAND v JAPAN 75€ | 135€| 210 €| 300 €
Wed, 20 Sept (Nice) 17:45 A ITALY v URUGUAY 2B€ | 4B€| 72€ | N6 €
Thu, 21 Sept (Marseille) 21:00 A FRANCE v NAMIBIA 45€ | B1€ | 153 €| 216 €
Fri, 22 Sept (Saint-Etienne) 17:45 D ARGENTINA v SAMOA 28€ | 48€| 72€ | 16 €
Sat, 23 Sept (Toulouse) 14:00 C GEORGIA v QUALIFIER WINNER 10€]| 20€| 32€ | 52¢€
Sat, 23 Sept (Lille Métropole) 17:45 D ENGLAND v CHILE 40€ | 64€ | 120€| 176 €
Sat, 23 Sept (Saint-Denis) 21:00 B SOUTH AFRICA v IRELAND 75€ | 135€| 210 €| 300 €
Sun, 24 Sept (Nice) 17:45 | SCOTLAND v TONGA 2B€ | 48€| 72€ | N6 €
Sun, 24 Sept (Lyon) 21:00 C WALES v AUSTRALIA 75€ | 135€| 210 €| 300 €
Wed, 27 Sept (Lyon) 17:45 4 URUGUAY v NAMIBIA 10€)]| 20€| 32€ | 52¢€
Thu, 28 Sept (Toulouse) 21:00 D JAPANv SAMOA 28€ | 48€| 72€ | 16 €
Fri, 29 Sept (Lyon) 21:00 A NEW ZEALAND v ITALY 45€ | B1€ | 153 €| 216 €
Sat, 30 Sept (Nantes) 15:00 D ARGENTINA v CHILE 28€ | 48€ | 72€ | 16 €
Sat, 30 Sept (Bordeaux) 17:45 € FIJI v GEORGIA 28€ | 4B€| 72€ | 16 €
Sat, 30 Sept (Lille Métropole) 21:00 B SCOTLAND v ROMANIA 20€)| 36€| S56€| 96 €
Sun, 10ct (Saint-Etienne) 17:45 C AUSTRALIA v QUALIFIER WINNER 28€ | 48€ | 72€ | 16 €
Sun, 10ct (Marseille) 21:00 B SOUTH AFRICA v TONGA 40€ | 64€ | 120€| 176 €
Thu, 5 Oct (Lyon) 21:00 A NEW ZEALAND v URUGUAY 40€ | 64€ | 120€| 176 €
Fri, 6 Oct (Lyon) 21:00 A FRANCE v ITALY 75€ | 135€| 210 € | 300 €
Sat, 7 Oct (Nantes) 15:00 C WALES v GEORGIA 40€ | 64€ | 120€ | 176 €
Sat, 7 Oct (Lille Métropole) 17:45 D ENGLAND v SAMOA 40€ | 64€ | 120€| 176 €
Sat, 7 Oct (Saint-Denis) 21:00 B IRELAND v SCOTLAND 45€ | B1€ | 153 €| 216 €
Sun, 8 Oct (Nantes) 13:00 D JAPAN v ARGENTINA 45€ | B1€ | 153 €| 216 €
Sun, 8 Oct (Lille Métropole) 17:45 [ TONGA v ROMANIA 10€ | 20€| 32€ | 52€
Sun, 8 Oct (Toulouse) 21:00 C FIJI v QUALIFIER WINNER 20€ | 36€ | 56€ | 9% €
KNOCKOUT PHASE /
Sat, 14 Oct (Marseille) 17:00 QF 1: W POOLCVRU POOLD 75€ | 135€| 210 €| 300 €
Sat, 14 Oct (Saint-Denis) 21:00 QF 2: WPOOLB vRU POOL A 75€ | 135€| 210 € | 300 €
Sun, 15 Oct (Marseille) 17:00 QF3: WPOOLDVRUPOOLC 75€ | 135€ | 210 € | 300 €
Sun, 15 Oct (Saint-Denis) 21:00 QF 4: W POOLAVRU POOLB 75€ | 135€ | 210 € | 300 €
Fri, 20 Oct (Saint-Denis) 21:00 SF:WQF1vWQF2 80€ | 170 €| 350 €| 550 €
Sat, 21 Oct (Saint-Denis) 21:00 SF2: WQF3vWAQF4 80€ | 170 €| 350 € | 550 €
Fri, 27 Oct (Saint-Denis) 21:00 BRONZE FINAL 40€ | 64€ | 120€ | 176 €
Sat, 28 Oct (Saint-Denis) 21:00 FINAL 100 €| 200 €| 450 € | 950 €
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